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2022(71) Nissan LEAF
110kW Acenta 40kWh 5dr Auto [6.6kw Charger]

£10,644

Specification
Registered
Registration

Fuel Consumption
Exterior Colour
Doors

Fuel Type
Bodystyle
Mileage

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

2022(71)

FY71BBO

N/A

Pearl Black

5

Electric

Hatchback

8,110 miles

08:30 -

08:30 -

08:30 -

08:30 -

08:30 -

08:30 -

10:00 -

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

15:00
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